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Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Thursday, 19 January, 2017 TENNESSEE
i pecti pplicati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Application Address A/P Location Assigned To " Date
No Type Type Date

101849 Final Inspection Building Permit 204 EVERBRIGHT 204 EVERBRIGHT, NEW Roger M. Layman 01/19/2017
Application AVE

102202 Final Inspection Building Permit 110 EVERBRIGHT Williamson County Randall A. Tosh 01/19/2017
Application AVE Enrichment Center

102364 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane JOHN PRICE 01/19/2017
Application

103395 Final Inspection Building Permit 604 WEST END CIR 604 WEST END CIRCLE Derek Beard 01/19/2017
Application

108493 Frame Inspection Building Permit 532 ROCHESTER WESTHAVEN LOT 1265, Derek Beard 01/19/2017
Application CLOSE NEW

108943 Final Inspection Building Permit 1932 WESTHAVEN LOT 1695 Derek Beard 01/19/2017
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

108976 Final Inspection Building Permit 1926 WESTHAVEN LOT 1696; Derek Beard 01/19/2017
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD NEW

109580 Frame Inspection Building Permit 4031 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 110; Roger M. Layman 01/19/2017
Application MARTIN LN NEW

111376 Final Inspection Building Permit 638 TYNEBRAE DR 638 Tynebrea Drive - Roger M. Layman 01/19/2017
Application Addition

111770 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1002 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK LOT 1183 Barrett Petty 01/19/2017
Application

111778 Final Inspection Building Permit 1494 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 106; JOHN PRICE 01/19/2017
Application NEW

111848 Rebar Inspection Swimming Pool 5020 CAROTHERS LIFE TIME ATHLETIC N 01/19/2017

PKWY OUTDOOR POOLS AND
SPA

111929 Final Inspection Building Permit 744 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Lot 714 Barrett Petty 01/19/2017
Application

112103 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 5000 HUGHES XING STATE FARM Tl @ BERRY Roger M. Layman 01/19/2017

Application STE 105 FARMS, BUILDOUT
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112113

112127

112282

113947

113972

114201

114236

114247

114396

114463

114484

114662

114778

114791

115591

115940

E101118
E101790

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Slab Inspection

Final

Occupancy Final

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Electrical

Electrical

8037
AVE

BROOKPARK

158 FRONT ST STE

100

713 NEWCOMB ST

5020
PKWY

CAROTHERS

541 SYDENHAM DR

1044
DR

4037
CIR

1050
DR

1037
DR

1012

5001

NOLENCREST

RURAL PLAINS

NOLENCREST

NOLENCREST

CLIFTON ST

RYECROFT LN

725 NEWCOMB ST

1006

CLIFTON ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN
TENNESSEE
Stream Valley Lot 241
Suite 100 - Urban Juicer
LADD PARK LOT 762; NEW
LIFE TIME ATHLETIC
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 142
Tap Root Hills Lot 82
Berry Farms Town Center Lot
902 - Foundation Permit Only
Tap Root Hills Lot 83
TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 7,
NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1827
LADD PARK LOT 570;
NEW
Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 760

Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1826

3200 BOYD MILL AVE 3200 BOYD MILL AVE

2090

GENERAL

MARTIN LN

2013

BEAMON DR

324 CARAWOOD CT
870 OAK MEADOW

DR

9NV0496B Existing Cell
Tower TMO upgrade

BERRY FARMS LOT 7037,
NEW

LADD PARK, LOT 533;
NEW

CARAWOOD LOT 5

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

AN

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris

David M. Wright

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017
01/19/2017
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E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E105155

E106021

E107601

Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Occupancy Final
Rough In

Final

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

4017 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

1001 ISLEWORTH
DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 301

HISTORIC
FRANKLI

TENNESSEE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

Tennessee Baptist
Convention

THROUGH THE GREEN /

GREENHAVEN ..
CLUBHOUSE .. POOL

Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor

e

7

2 0 0 R

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017
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E107602 Final Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 302

E107616 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 316

E107617 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 317

E107618 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 318

E107619 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 319

E107620 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 320

E107621 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 321

E107622 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 322

E107623 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 323

E107624 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 324

E107625 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 325

E107626 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 326

E107627 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 327

E107628 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 328

E107646 Final Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 346

E107647 Final Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 347

E107648 Final Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
APT 348

E107649 Final Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor Maurice Holland 01/19/2017

APT 349
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E107650

E107651

E107652

E107653

E107722

E107723

E107724

E107725

E107726

E107727

E107728

E107729

E107730

E109584

E111395

E111538
E111910

E111929
E112095

Final
Final
Final
Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Service Release

Service Release

Final

Service Release

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 350

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 351

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 352

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 353

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 429

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 430

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 431

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 432

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 433

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 434

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 435

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 436

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 437

4025 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1337 FAIRBANKS ST

918 HORNSBY DR
924 HORNSBY DR

744 NEWCOMB ST

5040 ROCKPORT
AVE

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN
TENNESSEE
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
BERRY FARMS LOT 111;
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 20

Ladd Park Lot 1192

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1193, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 714
Stream Valley Lot 281

e
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Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017
01/19/2017

01/19/2017
01/19/2017
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E112282 Final Electrical 713 NEWCOMB ST  LADD PARK LOT 762; NEW Scott Harris 01/19/2017
E112528 Service Release Electrical 8019 BROOKPARK  STREAM VALLEY LOT 232 Scott Harris 01/19/2017
AVE
E112718 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN BUILDING 3 LEVEL 1-4 Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
CORRIDORS
E114054 Rough In Electrical 1214 LIBERTY PIKE SITE LIGHTING POLE David M. Wright 01/19/2017
BASES
E114306 Service Release Electrical 931 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 697; NEW Scott Harris 01/19/2017
E114383 Service Release Electrical 954 RYECROFT LN Ladd Park lot 704 Scott Harris 01/19/2017
E114453 Final Electrical 519 JASPER AVE WESTHAVEN LOT 1670 Scott Harris 01/19/2017
E114686 Rough In Electrical 2007 BEAMON DR Highlands at Ladd Park Lot  Scott Harris 01/19/2017
534
E114945 Rough In Electrical 1331 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK, LOT 19; David M. Wright 01/19/2017
NEW
E116168 Final Electrical 6640 CAROTHERS Insurance Group of America - David M. Wright 01/19/2017
PKWY STE 160 4 plugs and 6 light switches
E116316 Rough In Electrical 459 DUKE DR VERIZON; DARK FIBER David M. Wright 01/19/2017
PROJECT
E116376 Rough In Electrical 3600 MALLORY LN  WALMART SPACE INTO David M. Wright 01/19/2017
WHITE BOX (INSIDE)
E116458 Rough In Electrical 507 FAIR ST IRON TRIBE FITNESS Scott Harris 01/19/2017
E116586 Final Electrical 654 LOCKWOOD LN TENT (SPECIAL EVENT) Maurice Holland 01/19/2017
M102418 Gas Line Mechanical 344 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot 41 Barrett Petty 01/19/2017
M107393 Gas Line Mechanical 219 WALTER BERRY FARMS LOT 151, Roger M. Layman 01/19/2017
ROBERTS ST NEW RESD
M108943 Final Mechanical 1932 WESTHAVEN LOT 1695 Derek Beard 01/19/2017
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
M109584 Rough In Mechanical 4025 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 111; Roger M. Layman 01/19/2017
MARTIN LN NEW
M111822 Final Mechanical 1926 WESTHAVEN LOT 1696 Derek Beard 01/19/2017

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
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M112161

M112445

M114878

M115433

M115920

M116432

P108943

P108976

P109584

P114042
P114042
P114165
P114165
P114377

P114488

P114758

P115076

P115091

Rough In
Gas Line
Fireplace
Fireplace

Final

Fireplace

Final

Final

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Under Slab

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

507 BONAIRE LN

4043 RYECROFT LN

4025 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

507 BONAIRE LN

361 MALLORY

STATION RD STE 105

1002 HORNSBY DR

1932

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1926

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

4025 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

616 JASPER AVE
616 JASPER AVE
622 JASPER AVE
622 JASPER AVE

3043 FARMHOUSE

DR

2092 BEAMON DR

2044 BEAMON DR

1032 NOLENCREST

DR

5020 CAROTHERS

PKWY

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1301;
NEW

Highland of Ladd Park Lot
567

BERRY FARMS LOT 111
FIREPLACE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1301,
NEW

ENABLE COMP,
RELOCATE GRILLS,
THERMOSTAT, DUCT
MAINS

BRENLEY CROSSING LOT
1183, FIREPLACE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1695

WESTHAVEN LOT 1696;
NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 111;
NEW

Westhaven Lot 1814
Westhaven Lot 1814
WESTHAVEN LOT 1815
WESTHAVEN LOT 1815

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 71;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 571,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 579;
NEW

Tap Root Hills Lot 80

LIFE TIME FITNESS
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Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017

01/19/2017
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P115411 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 2043 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 528 Randall A. Tosh 01/19/2017
P115419 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit é&?rOB LANCEFORD AMELIA PARK LOT 46 JOHN PRICE 01/19/2017
P115419 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit éE_SI_OB LANCEFORD AMELIA PARK LOT 46 JOHN PRICE 01/19/2017
P115685 Plumbing Sewer Line  Plumbing Permit é&_BI_14 LANCEFORD Amelia Park Lot 47 JOHN PRICE 01/19/2017
P115685 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit ?I’M LANCEFORD Amelia Park Lot 47 JOHN PRICE 01/19/2017
P116421 Rough In Plumbing Permit 507 FAIR ST Iron Tribe - Install Bathroom Randall A. Tosh 01/19/2017

and shower room drinking
fountain and break room sink

P95589 Final Plumbing Permit 6000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 01/19/2017
DR Greenhaven - Bldg F



